
Starport Who to Call List 
 

Chasity Williams 

Manager, NASA Exchange-JSC 

281-792-7794 

chasity.a.williams@nasa.gov 

Samuel Miller 

Deputy Operations Manager  

281-483-0317 

samuel.l.miller@nasa.gov 

Tashika Clary  

Lead Accountant, Manager of Financial & Business 

Operations Office 

281-244-6955 

tashika.c.clary@nasa.gov 

Holly Bundick 

Business Operations Specialist 

Financial & Business Operations Office 

281-483-9426 

holly.m.bundick@nasa.gov 

Ashley Idema 

Communications and Marketing Lead 

281-483-4109 

ashley.c.idema@nasa.gov 

Ashley Williams 

Associate Operations Manager 

Food Services & Special Events Manager 

281-483-9309 

ashley.d.williams@nasa.gov  

Priscilla Gonzales 

Guest Relations Lead   

281-483-2421  

priscilla.m.gonzales@nasa.gov 

Tina Preyan 

Food Service Specialist 

281-244-9467 

tina.m.preyan@nasa.gov 

Dwayne Williams  

Facility Manager 

281-483-9188 

dwayne.williams@nasa.gov  

John Peebles 

Facility and Grounds Lead 

281-244-9149 

john.t.peebles@nasa.gov 

Carlos Jones 

Manager, Fitness & Wellness 

281-244-7178 

carlos.b.jones@nasa.gov 

Jackie Butler 

Engagement Member Service Lead 

281-483-0304 

bach.p.butler@nasa.gov 

LaTonya Robertson 

Manager, ShopNASA Retail 

281-483-0360 

latonya.m.robertson@nasa.gov 

Tina Helton 

Assistant Manager, ShopNASA Retail 

281-244-1496  
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tina.s.helton@nasa.gov 

Jenny Johnson 

eCommerce Lead 

281-244-1496 

jenny.p.johnson@nasa.gov  

Christine Baca 

Inventory Lead 

281-483-4774 

christine.y.baca@nasa.gov 
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